MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 94
30-12-2023 - 12:19

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en 2

Startlijst Voorronde

naam
Serie 1 van 4,12:19

1 Dijivano van Dooren
Fedde van der Heijden
Milan Swendrowski
Konstantin Salivo
Mats van Gils

Colin Jacobs

Devano Weijers
Yannick Schuren

o~NO O WN

Serie 2van 4, 12:21

1 Tijs Martens
Laurens van Nulck
Emiel De Cock
Franzi Ziegler
Mees Kooij

Tygo Kamps
Lucas Vanrusselt
Zion Eijkenboom

O~NO O WN

Serie 3van 4, 12:22

1 Alexander Rutsaert
Collin van der Ham
Quinten Coppens
Mauro Bedeke

Rink Viemmix

llias Mpitzilis

Senn van Tongeren
Tim van Ek

O~NOOOA~AWDN

Serie 4 van 4, 12:23

1 Raf Cropelin
Sam Diederen
Wout Vroman
Melle Pittie

Leon Langenbick
Si Tian Chen
Mels Diederen
Sen Jans

oO~NO O WN

vereniging

ZWK Merlet

Zegenwerp

ZDKB

MZ&PC Maastricht
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw
HZPC

ZWK Merlet

Hellas-Glana

Mosa~Regio

Hellas-Glana

Swimming Team Aalter

DAW

DAW

MZ&PC Maastricht

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
ZEPS

Swimming Team Aalter
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Swimming Team Aalter

DAW

Z&PV Nuenen

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Tempo Valkenswaard

PSV

Zwemsport Parkstad

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Swimming Team Aalter
Zwemclub Eijsden
Swimming Team Aalter
Hellas-Glana

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
ZDKB

inschrijftijd

39.13
37.99
37.46
35.72
36.96
37.56
38.29
44.49

34.89
32.37
30.75
29.15
30.38
31.50
34.14
35.64

34.27
32.21
30.42
28.73
30.07
31.12
34.14
35.09

34.23
3151
30.39
28.67
29.21
30.83
33.05
35.03

201003533
201100151
ZDKB/11111/10
201001781
201100609
201100071
201100921
201002923

201102879
201100521
STA/11053/10
201100891
201000909
201000987
GZVN/11317/11
201100043

STA/11051/10
201000877
STA/11050/10
201000537
201002721
GZVN/11227/10
201001137
201100737

201001739
201001863
STA/11055/10
201000179
STA/11029/10
201001069
201100923
ZDKB/11104/11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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